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MXSM Landskrona MK - Delt 1
MX2 Sondag Saxtorp 1,700 km ..;._.
MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp A 2021-04-18 08:55 . . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:55:06 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:52.023 +1.161 9:01:42.977 3 1:52.797 9:01:13.242
(454) Liam Hanstrém 4 2:14.699 +23.837 9:03:57.676 4 4:18.763 +2:25.966 9:05:32.005
1 1:50.649 +1.050 8:58:06.319 5 1:50.862 9:05:48.538 5 1:53.700 +0.903 9:07:25.705
2 2:19.361 +29.762 9:00:25.680 6 10:07.660 +8:16.798 9:15:56.198 6 1:53.254 +0.457 9:09:18.959
3 4:21.151 +2:31.552 9:04:46.831 7 2:29.832 +37.035 9:11:48.791
4 1:50.268 +0.669 9:06:37.099 (354) Viking Lindstrém 8 1:53.997 +1.200 9:13:42.788
5 2:01.059 +11.460 9:08:38.158 1 1:53.511 +2.591 8:57:13.778 9 2:36.625 +43.828 9:16:19.413
6 1:49.599 9:10:27.757 2 2:28.893 +37.973 8:59:42.671
7 2:26.788 +37.189 9:12:54.545 3 1:50.920 9:01:33.591 (347) Anton Bengtsson
8 3:30.431 +1:40.832 9:16:24.976 4 3:32.552 +1:41.632 9:05:06.143 1 1:53.328 +0.366 8:57:26.868
5 2:02.345 +11.425 9:07:08.488 2 1:55.412 +2.450 8:59:22.280
(80) Ken Bengtson 6 1:56.281 +5.361 9:09:04.769 3 4:54.729 +3:01.767 9:04:17.009
1 1:49.840 +0.185 8:56:58.955 7 1:54.851 +3.931 9:10:59.620 4 1:52.962 9:06:09.971
2 1:49.655 8:58:48.610 8 1:54.023 +3.103 9:12:53.643 5 1:54.522 +1.560 9:08:04.493
3 5:41.398 +3:51.743 9:04:30.008 9 2:18.583 +27.663 9:15:12.226 6 2:24.453 +31.491 9:10:28.946
4 2:10.802 +21.147 9:06:40.810 7 5:08.920 +3:15.958 9:15:37.866
5 2:15.766 +26.111 9:08:56.576 (229) Even Heibye
6 2:01.121 +11.466 9:10:57.697 1 1:54.373 +3.216 8:57:35.836 (511) Hugo Johansson
7 5:16.899 +3:27.244 9:16:14.596 2 2:22.494 +31.337 8:59:58.330 1 1:58.263 +4.629 8:58:17.109
3 1:51.157 9:01:49.487 2 1:56.983 +3.349 9:00:14.092
(494) André Hogberg 3 3:59.350 +2:05.716 9:04:13.442
1 1:50.931 +1.172 8:59:06.563 (442) Kenneth Kaalund 4 1:55.060 +1.426 9:06:08.502
2 2:53.017 +1:03.258 9:01:59.580 1 1:52.190 +0.919 8:57:54.641 5 2:40.250 +46.616 9:08:48.752
3 1:49.759 9:03:49.339 2 2:35.585 +44.314 9:00:30.226 6 1:55.164 +1.530 9:10:43.916
4 2:16.138 +26.379 9:06:05.477 3 1:51.271 9:02:21.497 7 3:16.900 +1:23.266 9:14:00.816
5 1:51.310 +1.551 9:07:56.787 4 2:29.156 +37.885 9:04:50.653 8 1:53.634 9:15:54.450
6 4:31.549 +2:41.790 9:12:28.336 5 2:10.180 +18.909 9:07:00.833
7 1:51.375 +1.616 9:14:19.711 6 1:52.249 +0.978 9:08:53.082 (828) Tobias Falt
8 2:32.258 +42.499 9:16:51.969 7 1:54.453 +3.182 9:10:47.535 1 1:55.036 +1.293 8:57:16.216
8 1:52.664 +1.393 9:12:40.199 2 2:15.798 +22.055 8:59:32.014
(72) Liam Everts 9 2:27.952 +36.681 9:15:08.151 3 4:27.455 +2:33.712 9:03:59.469
1 1:50.015 +0.008 8:58:43.368 4 1:53.743 9:05:53.212
2 1:59.918 +9.911 9:00:43.286 (540) Axel Semb 5 2:15.684 +21.941 9:08:08.896
3 1:50.007 9:02:33.293 1 1:567.915 +6.630 8:57:07.086 6 7:58.118 +6:04.375 9:16:07.014
4 4:00.241 +2:10.234 9:06:33.534 2 1:52.615 +1.330 8:58:59.701
5 2:28.847 +38.840 9:09:02.381 3 2:08.659 +17.374 9:01:08.360 (86) Noa Bjorkeng
6 1:50.744 +0.737 9:10:53.125 4 1:51.285 9:02:59.645 1 1:54.731 +0.814 8:58:19.304
7 1:51.090 +1.083 9:12:44.215 5 5:40.523 +3:49.238 9:08:40.168 2 1:55.661 +1.744 9:00:14.965
8 2:38.313 +48.306 9:15:22.528 6 1:51.560 +0.275 9:10:31.728 3 1:53.925 +0.008 9:02:08.890
7 2:07.124 +15.839 9:12:38.852 4 4:38.533 +2:44.616 9:06:47.423
(464) Rasmus Hakansson 8 1:59.645 +8.360 9:14:38.497 5 2:05.353 +11.436 9:08:52.776
1 1:51.579 +1.515 8:57:40.795 9 1:52.472 +1.187 9:16:30.969 6 2:16.243 +22.326 9:11:09.019
2 2:05.117 +15.053 8:59:45.912 7 1:53.917 9:13:02.936
3 1:50.064 9:01:35.976 (414) Rasmus Varg 8 1:56.479 +2.562 9:14:59.415
4 3:07.096 +1:17.032 9:04:43.072 1 1:52.659 +0.997 8:57:39.750 9 2:19.071 +25.154 9:17:18.486
5 2:01.484 +11.420 9:06:44.556 2 2:07.814 +16.152 8:59:47.564
6 2:02.559 +12.495 9:08:47.115 3 1:51.662 9:01:39.226 (112) Jacob Norrman
7 1:51.573 +1.509 9:10:38.688 4 2:05.098 +13.436 9:03:44.324 1 1:54.947 +0.812 8:57:37.559
8 1:51.470 +1.406 9:12:30.158 5 4:11.776 +2:20.114 9:07:56.100 2 1:54.973 +0.838 8:59:32.532
9 2:01.993 +11.929 9:14:32.151 6 2:00.449 +8.787 9:09:56.549 3 2:13.645 +19.510 9:01:46.177
10 1:50.945 +0.881 9:16:23.096 7 1:58.016 +6.354 9:11:54.565 4 1:54.135 9:03:40.312
8 1:55.435 +3.773 9:13:50.000 5 1:54.290 +0.155 9:05:34.602
(100) David Kadestam 9 1:55.317 +3.655 9:15:45.317 6 2:20.124 +25.989 9:07:54.726
1 1:50.648 8:58:45.730 7 1:54.840 +0.705 9:09:49.566
2 1:51.437 +0.789 9:00:37.167 (555) Noel Nilsson 8 1:54.189 +0.054 9:11:43.755
3 2:10.778 +20.130 9:02:47.945 1 1:51.882 8:58:30.796 9 2:24.245 +30.110 9:14:08.000
4 1:51.507 +0.859 9:04:39.452 2 1:51.887 +0.005 9:00:22.683
5 2:35.817 +45.169 9:07:15.269 3 4:46.181 +2:54.299 9:05:08.864 (460) Anton Neidert
6 1:53.669 +3.021 9:09:08.938 4 1:52.577 +0.695 9:07:01.441 1 1:54.533 +0.195 8:57:02.985
7 2:28.218 +37.570 9:11:37.156 5 2:19.752 +27.870 9:09:21.193 2 1:54.338 8:58:57.323
8 1:59.828 +9.180 9:13:36.984 6 1:52.147 +0.265 9:11:13.340 3 2:16.911 +22.573 9:01:14.234
9 1:52.362 +1.714 9:15:29.346 7 4:39.950 +2:48.068 9:15:53.290 4 2:01.231 +6.893 9:03:15.465
5 1:54.554 +0.216 9:05:10.019
(727) Marcus Gredinger (567) Rasmus Moen 6 4:45.597 +2:51.259 9:09:55.616
1 1:53.247 +2.385 8:57:43.118 1 2:07.929 +15.132 8:57:26.455 7 1:58.417 +4.079 9:11:54.033
2 2:07.836 +16.974 8:59:50.954 2 1:53.990 +1.193 8:59:20.445 8 2:07.443 +13.105 9:14:01.476
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MXSM Landskrona MK - Delt 1
]
MX2 Sondag Saxtorp 1,700 km ._._.
MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp A 2021-04-18 08:55 . .... .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:55:06 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:56.316 +1.978 9:15:57.792 1 2:45.485 +47.947 8:58:38.231
2 2:06.315 +8.777 9:00:44.546
(81) Max Lovgren 3 2:09.878 +12.340 9:02:54.424
1 1:56.555 +1.923 8:57:48.264 4 1:57.538 9:04:51.962
2 3:41.548 +1:46.916 9:01:29.812 5 3:49.860 +1:52.322 9:08:41.822
3 1:56.069 +1437 9:03:25.881 6 1:58.929 +1.391 9:10:40.751
4 4:11.733 +2:17.101 9:07:37.614 7 2:17.119 +19.581 9:12:57.870
5 1:54.632 9:09:32.246 8 1:58.533 +0.995 9:14:56.403
6 3:43.174 +1:48.542 9:13:15.420 9 2:20.924 +23.386 9:17:17.327
7 1:54.705 +0.073 9:15:10.125
(358) Zebastian Wennerlund
(921) Jesper Gangfors 1 2:00.179 8:57:13.957
1 1:54.632 8:57:18.118 2 2:35.038 +34.859 8:59:48.995
2 1:55.631 +0.999 8:59:13.749 3 4:30.807 +2:30.628 9:04:19.802
3 2:21.611 +26.979 9:01:35.360 4 2:19.935 +19.756 9:06:39.737
4 2:05.033 +10.401 9:03:40.393 5 2:18.060 +17.881 9:08:57.797
5 2:02.313 +7.681 9:05:42.706 6 2:22.729 +22.550 9:11:20.526
6 2:06.092 +11.460 9:07:48.798 7 2:00.450 +0.271 9:13:20.976
7 1:57.455 +2.823 9:09:46.253 8 2:26.727 +26.548 9:15:47.703
8 2:26.052 +31.420 9:12:12.305
9 1:57.484 +2.852 9:14:09.789 (92) Lucas Jensen
10 2:29.045 +34.413 9:16:38.834 1 2:03.412 +2.744 8:57:37.080
2 2:24.999 +24.331 9:00:02.079
(750) Samuel Flink 3 2:02.443 +1.775 9:02:04.522
1 1:59.085 +4.348 8:57:08.396 4 2:28.550 +27.882 9:04:33.072
2 1:54.737 8:59:03.133 5 2:01.759 +1.091 9:06:34.831
3 2:09.161 +14.424 9:01:12.294 6 2:37.358 +36.690 9:09:12.189
4 1:55.673 +0.936 9:03:07.967 7 2:00.668 9:11:12.857
5 2:16.355 +21.618 9:05:24.322 8 2:34.456 +33.788 9:13:47.313
6 1:56.231 +1.494 9:07:20.553 9 2:03.571 +2.903 9:15:50.884
7 2:57.812 +1:03.075 9:10:18.365
8 1:55.480 +0.743 9:12:13.845
9 1:56.400 +1.663 9:14:10.245
10 1:56.926 +2.189 9:16:07.171
(397) Axel Nilsson
1 1:56.779 +1.428 8:57:35.380
2 2:17.403 +22.052 8:59:52.783
3 1:56.276 +0.925 9:01:49.059
4 2:15.955 +20.604 9:04:05.014
5 1:55.351 9:06:00.365
6 3:20.650 +1:25.299 9:09:21.015
7 2:02.516 +7.165 9:11:23.531
8 2:21.569 +26.218 9:13:45.100
9 1:56.436 +1.085 9:15:41.536
(83) Melvin Bladh
1 1:56.006 8:57:21.883
2 7:09.519 +5:13.513 9:04:31.402
3 1:56.798 +0.792 9:06:28.200
4 4:34.409 +2:38.403 9:11:02.609
5 1:56.148 +0.142 9:12:58.757
6 2:01.484 +5.478 9:15:00.241
7 2:00.217 +4.211 9:17:00.458
(914) Rasmus Lundell
1 2:10.458 +13.937 8:57:31.556
2 1:58.971 +2.450 8:59:30.527
3 1:56.521 9:01:27.048
4 5:25.337 +3:28.816 9:06:52.385
5 1:59.056 +2.535 9:08:51.441
6 3:15.185 +1:18.664 9:12:06.626
7 1:59.037 +2.516 9:14:05.663
8 1:57.011 +0.490 9:16:02.674
(277) Eddie Lind
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